
UC Irvine (9-8-1, 5-1-1 BWC) -vs- Long Beach State (11-6, 4-3 BWC)
10/20/2012 at Long Beach, CA (George Allen Field)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 27:37 (YELLOW), #27 Mendiola, Renee (LBSU)   

Date: 10/20/2012
Attendance: 1304
Stadium: George Allen Field
Officials: Referee, Jeremy Swan   Asst. Referee, Alfredo
Enriquez   Ed Kirshner   Timekeeper, Cameron Fujimoto   Scorer,
Abbey McNamara   

Goals By Period 1 2 OT-1 OT-2 Total
UC Irvine 0 0 0 1 1
Long Beach State 0 0 0 0 0

UC Irvine 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

2 Bruce, Jordan 1 0 0 0 109
3 Ledezma, Natalia 1 0 0 0 104
5 Solow, Madison 1 0 0 0 109
7 Delarosa, Devon 0 0 0 0 83
11 Sanderlin, Dana 3 1 0 0 69
14 Farzaneh, Zoya 1 0 0 0 109
15 Rodriguez, Mar 2 0 0 0 101
20 O'brien, Haley 0 0 0 0 109
23 Wood, Rachel 1 1 1 0 109
25 McGrail, Laura 0 0 0 0 69

GK 33 Tobin, Corey 0 0 0 0 109
Substitutes

TM , TEAM 0 0 0 0 0
4 Samis, Jackie 0 0 0 0 17
8 Robles, Clarissa 0 0 0 0 21
9 Privett, Cami 0 0 0 0 13
10 Pellegrino, Jenna 1 0 0 0 23
18 Utvich, Jordan 0 0 0 0 45

Totals 11 2 1 0 1199

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
33 Tobin, Corey 108:55 0 4

Totals 0 4

Long Beach State 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 00 Meyers, Marrina 0 0 0 0 109
5 Nelson, Taylor 3 2 0 0 109
8 Balcer, Alex 1 0 0 0 109
9 Lyons, Elizabeth 2 1 0 0 60
10 Maes, Eileen 1 1 0 0 109
11 Soza, Jenny 0 0 0 0 109
12 Link, Nadia 4 0 0 0 109
13 Sanders, Hannah 0 0 0 0 104
14 Hause, Kassidy 0 0 0 0 21
18 Wilson, Kelsey 0 0 0 0 109
23 Zeenni, Natalie 0 0 0 0 109

Substitutes
4 Berg, Camille 1 0 0 0 56
16 Fox, Melanie 0 0 0 0 1
21 Bullock, Shannon 0 0 0 0 5
27 Mendiola, Renee 0 0 0 0 80

Totals 12 4 0 0 1199

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
00 Meyers, Marrina 108:55 1 0

Totals 1 0

Shots By Period 1 2 OT-1 OT-2 Total
UC Irvine 4 5 0 2 11
Long Beach State 2 7 2 1 12

Saves By Period
UC Irvine 1 2 1 0 4
Long Beach State 0 1 0 0 1

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 OT-1 OT-2 Total
UC Irvine 0 3 0 0 3
Long Beach State 1 2 0 0 3

Fouls By Period
UC Irvine 5 3 4 0 12
Long Beach State 7 8 0 4 19

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
108:5
5 UCI Wood, Rachel
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